—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

—_—
o

Position

Supervising Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse I

Staff Services Analyst Il
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Medical Claims Clerk Il
Medical Claims Clerk Il
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Medical Claims Clerk Il
Office Assistant Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Community Health Specialist
Office Assistant Il

Public Health Aide II

Medical Records Technician IlI

Extra Help Licensed Vocational
Nurse (4)

Extra Help Licensed Vocational
Nurse (4)

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County

Department

Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services
Health - Clinic Services

Health - Clinic Services

Health - Clinic Services

Total Wages

$90,409
$71,965
$54,253
$45,882
$44,269
$42,788
$42,138
$41,698
$40,689
$38,042
$37,929
$34,013
$29,388

$9,522

$2,023

$1,517



