	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Supervising Public Health Nurse		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$90,409
2.	Public Health Nurse II		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$71,965
3.	Staff Services Analyst II		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$54,253
4.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$45,882
5.	Medical Claims Clerk II		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$44,269
6.	Medical Claims Clerk II		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$42,788
7.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$42,138
8.	Medical Claims Clerk II		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$41,698
9.	Office Assistant III		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$40,689
10.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$38,042
11.	Community Health Specialist		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$37,929
12.	Office Assistant III		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$34,013
13.	Public Health Aide II		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$29,388
14.	Medical Records Technician III		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$9,522
15.	Extra Help Licensed Vocational Nurse (4)		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$2,023
16.	Extra Help Licensed Vocational Nurse (4)		Merced County	Health - Clinic Services	\$1,517